K16

ZAWODNIK

Oliwia Hetnar
Klaudia Marciniak
Katarzyna Szafarewicz
Anna Kozyczkowska
Michalina Wysocka
Martyna Nikotajuk
Antonina Roman
Gabriela Rombel
Wiktoria Gosciniak
Hanna Paterek
Wiktoria Dutkiewicz
Matgorzata Biskupska

Janina Mioduszewska

Klub

UKS "Orientpark" Iwiny
UMKS Kwidzyn

UMKS Kwidzyn

UKS Siédemka Rumia
WKS Slask Wroctaw
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
UKS Siédemka Rumia
UMKS Kwidzyn

UKS Arkady Raszkow
HKS Azymut Mochy
MKS Paulinum Jelenia Géra
WKS Wawel Krakéw

Stowarzyszenie Team 360

Czas cross

00:30:28
00:31:03
00:31:19
00:32:10
00:32:19
00:32:23
00:32:31
00:32:43
00:33:36
00:33:40
00:34:29
00:34:46
00:34:48

Procentowa

PUNKTY

Cross Uwagi

Strata

100,00
90,43
86,05
72,10
69,64
68,54
66,36
63,07
48,58
47,48
34,08 poza limitem
29,43 poza limitem
28,88 poza limitem



M16

ZAWODNIK

Antoni Pachnik

Adam Krefft

Witold Lemanczyk
Stanistaw Wigier
tukasz tubisz

Szymon kadomirski
Franciszek Trepczynski
Damian Widziewicz
Ignacy Ewert-Krzemieniewski
Adam Wisniewski
Krystian Gwozdz
Maciej Tomala

Dawid Marszatek

Bruno Pietrzak

Klub

UKS "Orientpark" Iwiny
UKS Siédemka Rumia
PKO Harpagan Gdarisk
Stowarzyszenie Team 360
UKS Azymut Pabianice
MKS Paulinum Jelenia Géra
UKS Orientus £édz

WKS Slask Wroctaw

WKS Slask Wroctaw

UKS Azymut Pabianice
UKS Arkady Raszkéw
WKS Slask Wroctaw

UKS Kometa Gliwice

HKS Azymut Mochy

Czas cross

00:25:09
00:26:37
00:26:56
00:27:14
00:27:33
00:27:36
00:27:39
00:27:59
00:28:06
00:28:18
00:28:21
00:28:48
00:29:14
00:30:07

PUNKTY

Cross

Uwagi

Procentowa
Strata

100,00
70,84
64,55
58,58
52,29
51,29
50,30
43,67
41,35
37,38
36,38
27,44
18,82 poza limitem

1,26 poza limitem



K18

ZAWODNIK

Julia Biskupska
Joanna Staniak
Matgorzata Porzycz
Maja Kula
Antonina Mianowska
Iga Mikuta

Jasmina Olejnik
Julia Moszkowicz
Olga Kraszewska
Daria Mikuta
Antonina Rokita
Paulina Dargacz

Hanna Spizewska

Klub

WKS Wawel Krakéw
PKO Harpagan Gdarsk
UKS Siédemka Rumia
WKS Slask Wroctaw
UNTS Warszawa

WKS Slask Wroctaw
WKS Wawel Krakéw
WKS Wawel Krakéw
WKS Slask Wroctaw
WKS Slask Wroctaw
PKO Harpagan Gdarisk
PKO Harpagan Gdarisk
UKS Orientus kédz

Czas cross

00:28:28
00:28:38
00:29:07
00:29:58
00:30:04
00:30:20
00:30:28
00:30:42
00:31:16
00:31:25
00:32:15
00:33:16
00:33:29

PUNKTY

Cross Uwagi

Procentowa
Strata

100,00
97,07
88,58
73,65
71,90
67,21
64,87
60,77
50,82
48,19
33,55
15,69 poza limitem

11,89 limit potwierdzony 19.01



M18

ZAWODNIK

Tomasz Rzenca

Pawet Staniak

Piotr Motata

Filip Wodzicki
Stanistaw Drapella
Antoni Trzeciak
Franciszek Krempirski

Krzysztof Ukleja

Roman Lendzioszek
Pawet Bolechowski
Michat Jonczy
Konrad Rubaj

Klub

UKS Orientus kédz
PKO Harpagan Gdarisk
UKS Siédemka Rumia
WKS Slask Wroctaw
PKO Harpagan Gdarsk
UKS Orientus kédz
UKS Azymut Pabianice
PKO Harpagan Gdarisk

BKS Wataha Warszawa
WKS Wawel Krakow
MKS Paulinum Jelenia Géra

UMKS Kwidzyn

Czas cross

00:22:41
00:23:56
00:24:16
00:24:24
00:24:28
00:24:44
00:25:21
00:25:33

00:27:30
00:27:45
00:27:59

PUNKTY

©

g o

t o Cross

S &

9

o
100,00
72,45
65,10
62,16
60,69
54,81
41,22
36,81

Uwagi

limit potwierdzony 16.03
limit potwierdzony 16.03
limit potwierdzony 16.03
limit potwierdzony 19.01



M20

ZAWODNIK

Tomasz Rzenca

Pawet Staniak

Piotr Motata

Filip Wodgzicki
Stanistaw Drapella
Antoni Trzeciak
Barttomiej Maciejewski
Franciszek Krempiriski
Krzysztof Ukleja
Kordian Pisarek
Jedrzej Pachnik
Maciej Sztranek

Jan Majowski
Tymoteusz Bultrowicz

Oskar Wesotowski

Klub

UKS Orientus £édz
PKO Harpagan Gdarisk
UKS Siédemka Rumia
WKS Slask Wroctaw
PKO Harpagan Gdarisk
UKS Orientus £édz

UKS OSiR Géra Kalwaria
UKS Azymut Pabianice
PKO Harpagan Gdarisk
WKS Wawel Krakow
UKS "Orientpark" lwiny
UKS Azymut Pabianice
WKS Slask Wroctaw
WKS Slask Wroctaw
UKS Azymut Pabianice

Czas cross

00:22:41
00:23:56
00:24:16
00:24:24
00:24:28
00:24:44
00:25:20
00:25:21
00:25:33
00:25:41
00:25:47
00:25:50
00:26:21
00:26:22
00:27:09

PUNKTY

Cross

Procentowa
Strata

100,00
72,45
65,10
62,16
60,69
54,81
41,59
41,22
36,81
33,87
31,67
30,57
19,18
18,81

Uwagi

1,54 poza limitem



K20 PUNKTY

S
8 g
ZAWODNIK Klub Czas cross c O Cross
8 &
©
o
Julia Biskupska WKS Wawel Krakéw 00:28:28 100,00
Joanna Staniak PKO Harpagan Gdarisk 00:28:38 97,07
Matgorzata Porzycz UKS Siédemka Rumia 00:29:07 88,58
Maja Kula WKS Slask Wroctaw 00:29:58 73,65
Antonina Mianowska UNTS Warszawa 00:30:04 71,90
Iga Mikuta WKS Slask Wroctaw 00:30:20 67,21
Jasmina Olejnik WKS Wawel Krakéw 00:30:28 64,87
Julia Moszkowicz WKS Wawel Krakéw 00:30:42 60,77
Katarzyna Ciszek WKS Slask Wroctaw 00:30:48 59,02
Olga Kraszewska WKS §|qsk Wroctaw 00:31:16 50,82
Daria Mikuta WKS Slask Wroctaw 00:31:25 48,19
Natalia Kurtycz WKS Wawel Krakéw 00:31:55 39,40
Antonina Rokita PKO Harpagan Gdansk 00:32:15 33,55 poza limitem
Paulina Dargacz PKO Harpagan Gdarisk 00:33:16 15,69 poza limitem

Hanna Spizewska UKS Orientus £édz 00:33:29 11,89 limit potwierdzony 19.01



